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05/13/21
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Tompkins - PPP account
Tompkins Checking

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Vehicles

Accumulated Depreciation

Vehicles - Other
Total Vehicles
Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 30, 21

790.78
249,550.61

250,341.39

1,500.00

1,500.00

200.00

200.00

-16,870.00
50,610.00

252,041.39

33,740.00

33,740.00

285,781.39

50,610.00
153,479.87
81,691.52

285,781.39

285,781.39
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